
Date

Nursing

Home Emerg

Machines

In-Person - 

EC Office By-Mail

Daily

 Total

Cumulative

Total REP DEM

Sep 8 4 4 4 2 2

Sep 9 2 2 6 1 1

Sep 10 11 20 31 37 8 23

Sep 11 17 15 32 69 18 14

Sep 12 36 1 37 106 22 15

Sep 15 7 7 113 4 3

Sep 16 19 19 132 8 11

Sep 17 546 1 547 679 353 194

Sep 18 518 6 524 1203 341 183

Sep 19 537 5 542 1745 343 199

Sep 20 223 6 229 1974 119 110

Sep 22 1974

Sep 23 1974

Sep 24 1974

Sep 25 1974

Sep 26 1974

Sep 27 1974

Sep 29 1974

Sep 30 1974

Oct 1 1974

Oct 2 1974

Oct 3 1974

Oct 4 1974

Oct 5 1974

Oct 6 1745

Oct 7 1974

Totals 64 1824 86 1974 1974 1219 755

Montgomery County, Tennessee

Unofficial Totals for Early and Absentee Voting

Special Called US House District 7 Primary - October 7, 2025


